
 

 

 

 

 

COMMUNITY ZOOMS FROM ROYAL COLLECTION TRUST 
 

Community Zoom talks run as part of our Inclusion Programme, which aims to make the 

Official Residences of The King and Royal Collection as accessible as possible to visitors with 
disabilities, and those who wouldn’t normally visit. We work with Community partners who 

support under-represented, disadvantaged and disabled people. 

 

Our programme of Zoom talks is for people who cannot easily visit the Official Residences of 

The King. Talks take place on the first Wednesday of the month, from 2pm. Join us to hear 

about the different works in the Royal Collection and the history of the Monarchy. Talks are 

free and informal, and you can participate camera on or off. 

 

      

Wednesday 7 February Conserving Paintings 

Wednesday 6 March Hans Holbein at the Tudor Court 

Wednesday 3 April Queen Mary’s Dolls’ House 

Wednesday 1 May Queen Elizabeth II’s Life at Windsor Castle 

Wednesday 5 June The Royal Collection and LGBTQ+ 

Wednesday 3 July Royal Photographs 

Wednesday 7 August Buckingham Palace 

Wednesday 4 September Paintings at Hampton Court Palace 

Wednesday 2 October Royal Fashion 

Wednesday 6 November Drawings in the Royal Collection 

Wednesday 4 December A History of Performance at Windsor Castle 

 

Join Zoom Meeting – camera on or off: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4407732986 

Meeting ID: 440 773 2986 
 

Community Group Leaders – if you would like to arrange a zoom talk for your group please 

email communitylearning@rct.uk 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4407732986
mailto:communitylearning@rct.uk

